SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1633/2014

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

DYNAMIC SUGARS PRIVATE LTD

VERSUS

SACHCHIDANAND GUPTA & ORS.

(With prayer for interim red)

Date: 30/04/2014 This Pe (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2014

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Mr. Shri Krishna Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Six weeks' time is granted, as a final chance to

respondent nos.1 and 4 and as a first chance to respondent

No.12 for filing counter affidavit on record.

Service report in respect of respondent Nos.2, 3, 5

to 11 and 13 to 15 is awaited.

List again on 22.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED) REGISTRAR

rd